1.
2.
12,
14
15. .
16,

17

18.
19.
20,
27,
22.
25,
24,
25.
26,
27,
28,
29.
30 .
3.
32,
33.

REZULTAT

NORGESMESTERE
Per Breck/Reidar Lien

Tore Jensen/Bjﬁrn Larsen
Rune-Andersen/Erik Belviken

Helige M%sel/ﬁoald Mzgel

Roy Kristiansen/@erje Pedersen

Ove Fyllingslid/Geir Johannesen
Fgil Hansen/Stein Jacobsen

Tor Helness/Teif Brilk Stabell
Asbjigrn fivind Larsen/Harald Trollvik
Per Hafnot/Jon Heiness

Petter Lindqvist/Sverre NHordgeth
Thorwvald Bogen/ﬂans Holme

Karl Johan Br&kstad/Morten Fenstad
Tvar M..Anfimsen/Lars David Auestad
Ejell Olav Gisnds/John Holthe

Earl Vidar Nichelsen/Karsten Syversen
Arne Rudj@r@/Olav Tandel

Dagfinn Bakken/Villy Johansen

Otto Kampevold/@ﬂdvar Wallaker
Reidar Arn@y/Arve Parstad

Frank Solheim/Helge Sio

Egil CaspersenfRolf Casperssan
Torgny Olsen/Odmund Skielberg

Olav Andersen/Svein Asp

Henrik Opsahl/Reidar Magnussen
Svein Hj. Andreassen/Per Fionvold
Jan BErik Drangsholt/Bjmrn Pijellstad
Tor Mortensen/Gusﬁav Serlie

Henry Lykkeslet/Tore Padersen
Hans-0lav Bjﬂrnsem/OIe Myhre

pddvar Mathisen/finn Winsnes

RBjern Dufseth/Grethe Dufseth
Harald Ananiassen/Kristian Mathisen

FOR PAR 1979

Bergen

Oslo

Troms og Ofoten
Vesgt-Agder

Oslo
Midhordland
Fatfold

Cslo

Trems og Ofoten
Salten

Oslo

Indre @sifold
Trondheim
Rogaland
Gauldal/Oppdal
Hedmark

Vord-Gudbrandsdal

Yest-Finnmark
Hallingdal

Sunnmere og Romsdal

Bergean

Nedre Romeriks
Oppland
Inntrendelag
fivre Romeriks
Rogaland
Grenland
Buskerud

Nedre Romerike
Haugaiand

Oslo

Vzldres
Get-Finnmark

4937

4690
41665
4656
4580
4542
4542
4474
4453
44473
4431
4429
4420
4405
4401
4398
4382
4375
4364
43673
4362
4358
4345
4312
4304
43073
4300
42573
4250
4237
4211
4208
4155




4.
35.
36
57
38.
39
40.
41,
42.
43
44.
45 -
46,
A
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53
54 .
55,
56.
57
58.
59.
650.
61.
62
63.
Gd.
65
66 .

Kare Molander/Leif Rostad

Kaare Husey/Arvid Aasgaard
Asbjern Giske/0ddbjiern Vinjevoll
Leif Jergen Jensen/Xyrre Paulsen
Johan Flaaten/Johnny Woen

Arne Bernhardsen/Gunnar Krogholm
Gystein Hildrum/Knut Lyngstad
RBdvard Monsgy/Kolbisrn Settemsdal
Erik Lithr/Svein Bjerkan

Knut Brekka/Lavrs Fladhus

Berit Svarem/Arne Wangberg

John Jengsen,/Guanar Wilg-Andersen
Nichlet Buchholdt jr/Tore Buchholdt:
Olav T. Gjeystdai/Kjell Kaasa
Karl Dragseth/Jostein Rehme

Arild Hegstad/Konrad Skjerve

Harry Johansen/Lars Ove Solheim
fyvind Brunveld/Steinar Stokkeland
Arnold Olavsen/John Pedersen
Skialgz Skrede/Ragnar Aaland

0lav Berset/ULlf Tundal

Bjern W. Amundsen/dasgeir Evikne
Tor Arnesen/Svein Strand

Arne Baalerud/Norolf Kjos

Oddmund Andrezssen/Reidar Berglund
Ottar Jastad/Yngve Horén

Obert Nagbstad/Gunnar Tells

Tore Bergersen/Helge Olsen

Nils Bergo/Bjiarne Danielsen

Johnny Holmbakken/Bisrn Sgrensen
Helge Hansen/Jon Helge N¥ilsen
Birger ILykke/Arvid Stormo

Fystein Holthe/Tor A. Thorbjernsen

PAR 1979

stfold
Buskerud
Sunnmere o Romsdal
Midt-Finnmark
Oslo

Vegtfold
Nordmegre
Nordnere
Vestfold

Modum og Cmegn
Folilo

Bergen
SBer-deterdal
Midt-Telemark
Orkladal
Trondheim
Vesterdlen
Sunamere og Homsdal
Aust-Agder
Fjordane
Nordmgre

"Nord-@gterdal

Glamdal

Ringerike og Hadeland
Troms og Ofoten
Helgeland

Glimdal

Hardanger og Voas
Hardanger og Voss
Oppland
Vegt-Finnmark
Trondheim

Lofoten

4133
4132
4119
4112
4700
4064
4061
4051
4040
4036
4001
3985
3972
3563
3940
3939
3906
3694
5893
%887
3870
3864
3837
xgtae
3814
3812
3803
3802
3762
3751
3688
3613
3356




